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South Carolina TLegislature

February 09, 2026, 02:57:12 pm

Session 116 - (2005-2006)

S*1179 Concurrent Resolution, By Grooms, Campsen, Cleary, Richardson and Alexander
Similar (H 4718)
Summary: Francis Marion and Sumter National Forests

A CONCURRENT RESOLUTION TO URGE THE SOUTH CAROLINA CONGRESSIONAL DELEGATION TO OPPOSE

THE SALE OF LAND IN THE FRANCIS MARION AND SUMTER NATIONAL FORESTS.

02/23/06
02/23/06
03/01/06
03/09/06
03/09/06
03/09/06
03/14/06
03/15/06

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House

Introduced SJ-2

Referred to Committee on Agriculture and Natural Resources SJ-2
Recalled from Committee on Agriculture and Natural Resources SJ-14
Adopted, sent to House SJ-39

Introduced HJ-8

Referred to Committee on Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-8
Committee report: Favorable Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-41
Adopted, returned to Senate with concurrence HJ-19
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